10:30

11:30

12:30
14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

Diego lzquierdo:
Milnor K-theory and zero-cycles over p-adic
function fields

Giancarlo Lucchini Arteche:
Higher K-theoretic versions of Serre's
Conjecture Il

Lunch break

Mathieu Florence:
Brauer group and Galois representations

Fatma Kader Bingol:
On the 4-torsion part of the Brauer group

David Saltman:
Cyclic Matters

Guy Blachar:

Noncommutative inclusion-exclusion,
partial representations of semigroups, and
nonassociative Specht polynomials

Alexander Guterman:
Noncommutative version of Frobenius
theorem on matrix maps and beyond

Lunch break

Tamar Bar-On:
Segal & Nikolov Theorem and applications.

Tomer Bauer:

Ideal growth in amalgamated powers of
nilpotent rings and zeta functions of quiver
representations

Louis Rowen:
Structure of axial algebras

Problem session

Alex Duncan:
Separable algebras associated to arithmetic
toric varieties

Detlev Hoffmann:

Splitting fields for Pfister forms with
applications to quaternion and octonion
algebras

Ahmed Laghribi:

On the decomposition of central simple
algebras of exponent 2 under
multiquadratic extensions

Ido Efrat:
Steinberg relations for Massey products

Monday, June 27th Tuesday, June 28t Wednesday, June 29t | Thursday, June 30t

Eran Assaf:
The even Clifford functor and modularity

Solomon Vishkautsan:
Polynomial Dynamics over Division Rings

Lunch break

Zev Rosengarten:
Rigidity And Unirational Algebraic Groups

Marco Zaninelli:
The Pythagoras number of a function field
in one variable

Angelo Vistoli:
The Lang-Nishimura Theorem and fields of
moduli



