	Monday, June 27 th	Tuesday, June 28 th	Wednesday, June 29 th	Thursday, June 30 th
10:30	Diego Izquierdo: Milnor K-theory and zero-cycles over p-adic function fields	Guy Blachar: Noncommutative inclusion-exclusion, partial representations of semigroups, and nonassociative Specht polynomials		Eran Assaf: The even Clifford functor and modularity
11:30	Giancarlo Lucchini Arteche: Higher K-theoretic versions of Serre's Conjecture II	Alexander Guterman: Noncommutative version of Frobenius theorem on matrix maps and beyond		Solomon Vishkautsan: Polynomial Dynamics over Division Rings
12:30	Lunch break	Lunch break		Lunch break
14:30	Mathieu Florence: Brauer group and Galois representations	Tamar Bar-On: Segal & Nikolov Theorem and applications.	Problem session	Zev Rosengarten: Rigidity And Unirational Algebraic Groups
15:30	Fatma Kader Bingol: On the 4-torsion part of the Brauer group	Tomer Bauer: Ideal growth in amalgamated powers of nilpotent rings and zeta functions of quiver representations	Alex Duncan: Separable algebras associated to arithmetic toric varieties	Marco Zaninelli: The Pythagoras number of a function field in one variable
16:30	David Saltman: Cyclic Matters	Louis Rowen: Structure of axial algebras	Detlev Hoffmann: Splitting fields for Pfister forms with applications to quaternion and octonion algebras	Angelo Vistoli: The Lang-Nishimura Theorem and fields of moduli
17:30			Ahmed Laghribi: On the decomposition of central simple algebras of exponent 2 under multiquadratic extensions	
18:30			Ido Efrat: Steinberg relations for Massey products	